

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID245

BID OPENING DATE 05/26/05  
CONTRACT NUMBER 07-212304  
LOCATION 07-LA-605-1.7/26.0

IN LOS ANGELES COUNTY AT VARIOUS  
LOCATIONS

PAGE 1  
05/31/05  
CONTRACT CODE 'B '  
25 CONTRACT ITEMS

RESURFACE EXISTING PAVEMENT

FEDERAL AID ACIM-605-2(928)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 5.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 16 FUND TOTAL HA22 13,337,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 310

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 11,126,628.00 AMOUNT OVER 1,275,796.00 PERCENT OVER EST 11.47  
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	12,402,424.00	4	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST INC 3701 MALLARD DRIVE BENICIA CA 94510 707 746-8028 00526319 FAX 707 746-0936
2	12,693,207.84	5	BRUTO CO ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 429 FONTANA CA 92334 909 350-3535 00247770 FAX 909 350-6820
3	12,896,140.00	3	F C I CONSTRUCTORS INC 2585 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE VISTA CA 92081-8831 760 727-9767 00772589 FAX 760 727-9803
4	13,130,098.00	2	CHUMO CONSTRUCTION INC 14425 JOANBRIDGE STREET BALDWIN PARK CA 91706-1747 626 960-9502 00387331 FAX 626 960-3887
5	13,134,685.40	6	GRIFFITH COMPANY P O BOX 2150 SANTA FE SPRINGS CA 90670-0150 562 929-1128 00000088 FAX 562 864-8970

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

BID245  
PAGE 2  
05/31/05

6 13,183,964.00 1

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT

951 736-7600  
00267073

P O BOX 2229  
CORONA CA 92878

FAX 951 749-4671

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

BID245  
PAGE 3  
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	AMERICAN BARRICADE ANAHEIM CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)
	CONTRACTORS CHEMICAL HAYWARD CA	JOINT SEALS
	FRANKLIN REINFORCING SANTA FE SPRINGS CA	REBAR
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING WESTMINSTER CA	LOOP DETECTORS
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	CONCRETE REMOVALS
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	CONTRACTORS CHEMICAL INC HAYWARD CA	JOINT SEAL (PORTION)
	L A SIGNAL CITY OF INDUSTRY CA	ELECTRICAL (PORTION)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	GRINDING CONCRETE (PORTION)
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR (PORTION)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS PISMO BEACH CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS (PORTION)
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING (PORTION)
	WEST COAST DEMOLITION ANAHEIM CA	DEMOLITION (PORTION)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	HARBER COMPANIES COLTON CA	DEMOLITION AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	LOOP MASTERS ANAHEIM CA	CONCRETE LOOPS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	GRIND PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PARTIAL)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

BID245  
PAGE 5  
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	JOINT SEALS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	R AND D STEEL INC COMPTON CA	REINFORCING STEEL AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING AND RELATED (PARTIAL)
	TWINING LABORATORIES LOS ANGELES CA	RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE, QUALITY CONTROL, TESTING (PARTIAL)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	L A SIGNAL INDUSTRY CA	LOOPS
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	GRINDING
	R AND D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	WORKS STRIPING AND MARKING WEST COVINA CA	STRIPING

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

BID245  
PAGE 6  
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	ALERT BARRICADE SAN JACINTO CA	LANE CLOSURES
	HARBER COMPANIES SAN BERNARDINO CA	REMOVALS
	LOOP MASTERS ANAHEIM CA	LOOPS
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	GRINDING
	R M A GROUP RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA	TESTING
	R N D STEEL COMPTON CA	REBAR
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY RIALTO CA	STRIPING
	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT INC SIGNAL HILL CA	STORM WATER POLLUTION PLAN

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

BID245  
PAGE 7  
05/31/05

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ALERT BARRICADE INC SAN JACINTO CA	TRAFFIC CONTROL (PORTION)
	BRUTOCO ENGINEERING INC FONTANA CA	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE APPROACH SLAB, PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION
	GLOBAL ROAD SEALING INC WESTMINSTER CA	TRAFFIC LOOPS
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	CONCRETE REMOVAL, AGGRAGATE BASE, GRIND CONCRETE
	PENHALL COMPANY ANAHEIM CA	EXPANSION JOINTS, JOINT SEAL AND MOBILIZATION (PORTION)
	STATEWIDE SAFETY AND SIGNS INC NIPOMO CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS
	SUDHAKAR COMPANY INC RIALTO CA	STRIPING AND MARKING

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070012	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
2	070018	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD	WDAY	310	1,500.00	465,000.00
3	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	1,000.00	1,000.00
4	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	LUMP SUM	50,000.00	50,000.00
5 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	18,000.00	18,000.00
6 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	800,000.00	800,000.00
7	150710	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	990	3.00	2,970.00
8	150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	73,700	4.75	350,075.00
9	260210	AGGREGATE BASE (APPROACH SLAB)	M3	95	350.00	33,250.00
10	401108	REPLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (RAPID STRENGTH CONCRETE)	M3	2,100	1,000.00	2,100,000.00
11	420201	GRIND EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	M2	981,000	5.52	5,415,120.00
12 (F)	510087	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, APPROACH SLAB (TYPE R)	M3	949.2	1,500.00	1,423,800.00
13	510800	PAVING NOTCH EXTENSION	M3	25	8,000.00	200,000.00
14	511118	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT	M	683	89.00	60,787.00
15 (S)	519117	JOINT SEAL (MR 30 MM)	M	130	103.00	13,390.00
16 (S)	519120	JOINT SEAL (MR 15 MM)	M	553	99.00	54,747.00
17 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	98	55.00	5,390.00
18 (S)	840561	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	69,400	.60	41,640.00
19 (S)	840563	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	M	1,620	2.00	3,240.00
20 (S)	840564	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 3.66 M - 0.92 M)	M	10,600	2.00	21,200.00
21 (S)	840570	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (BROKEN 10.98 M - 3.66 M)	M	208,000	.50	104,000.00
22 (S)	850101	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	EA	56,800	1.10	62,480.00
23 (S)	850111	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	17,100	2.45	41,895.00
24 (S)	034663	INDUCTIVE LOOP DETECTOR (REPLACEMENT)	EA	478	480.00	229,440.00
25	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	900,000.00	900,000.00
					TOTAL	12,402,424.00



S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	12,000.00	12000.00
2	1,600.00	496000.00	2,100.00	651000.00	2,000.00	620000.00	530.00	164300.00
3	1,800.00	1800.00	1,800.00	1800.00	3,500.00	3500.00	5,500.00	5500.00
4	89,302.84	89302.84	65,000.00	65000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	12,000.00	12000.00
5	20,000.00	20000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	18,000.00	18000.00	20,000.00	20000.00
6	850,000.00	850000.00	880,000.00	880000.00	1,134,206.00	1134206.00	1,300,000.00	1300000.00
7	3.00	2970.00	3.00	2970.00	2.50	2475.00	2.74	2712.60
8	1.00	73700.00	.70	51590.00	1.00	73700.00	.71	52327.00
9	475.00	45125.00	330.00	31350.00	650.00	61750.00	630.00	59850.00
10	775.00	1627500.00	862.00	1810200.00	780.00	1638000.00	930.00	1953000.00
11	6.50	6376500.00	6.40	6278400.00	6.35	6229350.00	6.96	6827760.00
12	1,100.00	1044120.00	1,200.00	1139040.00	1,260.00	1195992.00	1,500.00	1423800.00
13	6,000.00	150000.00	5,000.00	125000.00	4,640.00	116000.00	9,300.00	232500.00
14	65.00	44395.00	50.00	34150.00	50.00	34150.00	59.00	40297.00
15	160.00	20800.00	130.00	16900.00	125.00	16250.00	148.00	19240.00
16	160.00	88480.00	130.00	71890.00	125.00	69125.00	148.00	81844.00
17	63.00	6174.00	150.00	14700.00	40.00	3920.00	60.00	5880.00
18	.70	48580.00	.70	48580.00	.85	58990.00	.66	45804.00
19	2.30	3726.00	3.00	4860.00	2.50	4050.00	2.19	3547.80
20	2.30	24380.00	2.00	21200.00	2.00	21200.00	2.19	23214.00
21	.60	124800.00	.60	124800.00	.60	124800.00	.55	114400.00
22	1.25	71000.00	1.20	68160.00	1.30	73840.00	1.20	68160.00
23	2.75	47025.00	2.50	42750.00	3.50	59850.00	2.69	45999.00
24	485.00	231830.00	600.00	286800.00	525.00	250950.00	575.00	274850.00
25	1,200,000.00	1200000.00	1,100,000.00	1100000.00	1,300,000.00	1300000.00	345,700.00	345700.00
TOT		12,693,207.84		12,896,140.00		13,130,098.00		13,134,685.40

07-212304  
07-LA-605-1  
05/26/05

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S

BID245  
PAGE 10  
05/31/05

ITEM	BID	SIXTH AMOUNT
1	2,600.00	2600.00
2	490.00	151900.00
3	1,900.00	1900.00
4	39,000.00	39000.00
5	19,000.00	19000.00
6	847,000.00	847000.00
7	2.70	2673.00
8	.70	51590.00
9	230.00	21850.00
10	1,170.00	2457000.00
11	6.80	6670800.00
12	1,900.00	1803480.00
13	6,400.00	160000.00
14	54.00	36882.00
15	134.00	17420.00
16	134.00	74102.00
17	59.00	5782.00
18	.64	44416.00
19	2.15	3483.00
20	2.15	22790.00
21	.65	135200.00
22	1.18	67024.00
23	2.62	44802.00
24	465.00	222270.00
25	281,000.00	281000.00
TOT		13,183,964.00